
AKA LOT 9 SHILOH FARMS UNR: BEG 
OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, RUN 
FT, N 664.48 FT, E 658.92 FT, S 

LEXINGTON ESTATES LLC
20638 NW 78 AVE
ALACHUA, FL 32615

24-7S-16-04311-109

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

24716.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/10/2015 DF 10.05 95,475 0 0 95,475

STANDARD
3

49,861
12,217
95,475

157,553
32,435

125,118
0

125,118
157,553

0

157,553

1297/2623 7/16/2015 QT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (BENEF

LEXINGTON ESTATES L

1290/2614 3/12/2015 TD U I 18 25,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (BENEF

LEXINGTON ESTATES L
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HX Base Yr

289 SW PRINCETON CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,824 113.9000 68.34 124,652 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1792

BAS 132 100 132 3,608

BAS 204 100 204 5,576

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 39,801

UOP 128 25 32 875

1,920 1,824 49,861

BAS= W52 BAS= N2 W12 S17 BAS= S11 E12 N11 W12$ E12 N15$ S28
E5 UOP= S8 E16N8 W16$E47 N28$.
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28

5
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28
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15

BAS11

12
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12

UOP8

16

8

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 17 24 408.00 UT 12.00 12.00 80 2005 2005 3 80 3,917

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

12,217

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,475


